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Q1 - What Math Class are you in?

#  Field Choice
Count
1 BioTech M10 0.00%
2 Chem MO01 0.00%
3 CS M10J 0.00%
4 CS M125 0.00%
5 CS M135 0.00%
6 Math M03 0.00%
7 Math M05 0.00%
8 Math M07 0.00%
9 Math M11 0.00%
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Q2 - Who was your Course Embedded Tutor (CET)?

10

Field Choice
Count
Abigail Arbruster 2
Adailton Nali 0
Jordan Ross 0
Michael Harris 1
Natalie Anylian 3
Nicole Langford 1
Remy Thomas 1
Scott Mundy 17
Sepehr Rafiei 0
Zayan Shariff 4
29
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Q3 - Rate whether you agree with the below statements:

# Field Agree Disagree Total
1  The review sessions well publicized 28 0 28

My instructor provide an incentive for attending review

2 . . S . 22 6 28
sessions (extra credit, participation points, etc.)
My instructor incorporated the CET in class (helped with

3 24 4 28
group work, led a small lesson)

4 My CET was well prepared and capable 27 1 28

5 My CET treated me and other students with respect 28 0 28

6 The CET program made me more confident in my abilities 2% 5 28
as a student

5 | gained an improved understanding of the subject matter in 2 1 97
the class

8 | was able to use skills learned in my CET sessions in other 27 1 28

courses
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Q4 - How many sessions have you attended?

#  Field Choice
Count
4 0 11.11% 3
5 1 14.81% 4
6 2 22.22% 6
7 3 11.11% 3
8 4 7.41% 2
9 5+ 33.33% 9

27
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Q5 - If you did not attend a review session, what was the reason? (check all that a...

#  Field Choice
Count
1  The CET Session was at an inconvenient time 1
2 I am doing well in this course and do not need extra help 1
3 | am tired of zoom (zoom fatigue) 1
4 Other (please specify) 1
4
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Q5_4 TEXT - Other (please specify)

Other (please specify)

after all this time i wish i would’ve taken advantage of the help but i didn’t because | was too lazy and MyMathLab is
a great learning platform where i was taught well by the help buttons



Q8 - How did you primarily access your CET?

#  Field Choice
Count
1 Canvas 32.14% 9
2 Scheduled Zoom Session 50.00% 14
3  Discord 3.57% 1
4 In-person 0.00% O
5 During my class 14.29% 4
28
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Q6 - Gender (optional)

# Field
1 Male
2 Female

3 Non-binary / third gender

4 Prefer not to say
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Choice
Count

38.10%

57.14%

0.00%

4.76%
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12

21



Q7 - Ethnicity (optional - check all that apply)

# Field

1 American Indian or Alaska Native
2 Black or African American
3 Hispanic

4 Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander

5 White
6 Other
7 Asian
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End of Report

Choice
Count

13



